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CHILDREN BOOKS

Capital Letter Writing Book
Small Letter Writing Book
Cursive Capital Letter Writing Book
Cursive Small Letter Writing Book
Math 1 to 50 Writing Book
Math 1 to 100 Writing Book
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. Picture Dictionary Stage A
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. Picture Dictionary Stage B
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. Picture Dictionary Stage C

. Table Book(forclass 1to5)
. Cursive Writing stage 1t0 5
18. @A R 1 5

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
19. EVS Stage—1

20. EVS Stage—2
21. EVS Stage-3
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22. EVS Stage—4 370.00
23. EVS Stage-5 415.00
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26. fEat SRR T T - 3 315.00

27. TeT SR T T - 4 360.00

28. & =areRor Tom wH- 5 425.00

29. fE&H SRR T T - 6 460.00

30. T&& =areRvor o A - 7 480.00

31 fedl SR Fom T - 8 580.00
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230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
285.00
230.00

230.00
230.00
190.00
210.00
225.00

175.00
200.00
230.00
230.00
220.00(Each)
220.00 (Each)

265.00
290.00
360.00
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32.
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

ACTIVITIES AND LAB MANUALS

For 6th to 8th Class (CBSE)
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
For 9th Class (CBSE)

60. Science Lab Activity Book (Hard Bound) Combined

61. Mathematics Lab. Manual

For 10th Class (CBSE)
62. Science Lab Activity Book (Hard Bound) Combined
63. Mathematics Lab. Manual
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UA§ U's YASE ITar-2

UHTT U™s YRS 9791- 3

ATt U's YA ITaT-4

UATS U's YASH ITa1-5

UA§t U's YASE II1-6

UHTT U™s UAST I7a1-7

ATt U's YRS ITaT-8

UATST U's YRS <&diT ITar-9
ATt U's UASS ATfd3 HT&T 97a1-9
At U's YA S&4it 979110
At U's YASS ATfd3 HT&T 97a1-10
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At foraas M3 J9aT=s1-2
At fenads M3 J95<s1-3
Tt forads M3 T96<81-4
At fordas M3 J9a6<s1-5
At fordds M3 I986=81-6
At foraas M3 T95<81-7
At forads M3 T95<s1-8
mret fondas W3 I98=81-9-10

Science Lab Manual (Eng.) Class-VI
Science Lab Manual (Eng.) Class-VII
Science Lab Manual (Eng.) Class-VIII
Mathematics Lab Manual Class VI
Mathematics Lab Manual Class VIl
Mathematics Lab Manual Class VIII

175.00
240.00
260.00
270.00
280.00
315.00
330.00
345.00
370.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

AW T6S fenrads M3 Jea<st

185.00
200.00
235.00
265.00
280.00
460.00
490.00
530.00
590.00

350.00
350.00
350.00
375.00
375.00
375.00

390.00
425.00

390.00
425.00
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MAINSTREAMING HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION FOR IX-XIl (CBSE)

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

HPE Text cum Reference Book(Eng. Medium)
HPE Activity & Record Book(Eng. Medium)
HPE Activity & Record Book(Hindi. Medium)
Physical Activity Trainer Textbook-IX

Physical Activity Trainer Textbook-X

Physical Activity Trainer Practical Work Book-I1X

Physical Activity Trainer Practical Work Book-X

425.00
325.00
325.00
290.00
290.00
275.00
275.00

TEXT-CUM-REFERENCE BOOKS (CBSE)

For 11th Class

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Plus One Physical Education (Eng.)

Plus One Physical Education (Hindi)

Yoga Textbook (Eng.) (Skill Education - 841)
Yoga Textbook (Hindi) (Skill Education - 841)
Computer Science with Python (Code 083)

For 12th Class

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

PRACTICAL NOTEBOOKS & PROJECT WORKBOOKS

Plus Two Physical Education (Eng.)

Plus Two Physical Education (Hindi)

Yoga Textbook (Eng.) (Skill Education - 841)
Yoga Textbook (Hindi) (Skill Education - 841)
Computer Science with Python (Code 083)

For 11th Class (CBSE)

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Physics Lab Activity Book (Hard Bound) Combined
Chem. Lab Activity Book (Hard Bound) Combined
Biology Lab Activity Book (Hard Bound) Combined
Physical Edu. Prac. Record Book English (HB)
Physical Edu. Prac. Record Book Hindi (HB)
Computer Sci. Practical & Project Work Book
Yoga Practical & Project Work Book

For 12th Class (CBSE)

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Physics Lab Activity Book (Hard Bound) Combined
Chem. Lab Activity Book (Hard Bound) Combined
Biology Lab Activity Book (Hard Bound) Combined
Physical Edu. Prac. Record Book English (HB)
Physical Edu. Prac. Record Book Hindi (HB)
Physical Education Sample Paper

Comp. Sci. Practical & Project W. Book

Yoga Practical & Project Work Book

470.00
470.00
325.00
325.00
590.00

490.00
490.00
325.00
325.00
625.00

425.00
425.00
425.00
450.00
450.00
390.00
390.00

425.00
425.00
425.00
450.00
450.00
290.00
390.00
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Our Most Popular Books

PUBLISHED BY

Vishvas fublications fIvt. Lud.

H.O. : 576, INDUSTRIAL AREA, PHASE-9, MOHALI-160062 (Chandigarh)

PHONES : 0172- 3590239 (M) 9216629576, 7347019576

E-mail : vishvasbooks @yahoo.co.in; vishvasbooks@gmail.com

SALES OFFICES
DELHI : 9818270717 | HYDERABAD : 7347029576 |KOLKATA  : 9331003099
MUMBAI : 9216629576 | JAMMU : 9216521167 | GUWAHATI : 9256657505
BENGALURU: 7347029576 | RANCHI : 9431164558 |LUCKNOW : 8447100449
INDORE : 9216520167 | PATNA : 7347029576 |JAIPUR : 9216521167

\[eJ )P These rates are subject to the increase in
the raw material rates and it can be changed time
to time accordingly.
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E-mail : info@vishvasbook.com

Also available on

amazonin Fiipkart

Like us on :n www.Facebook.com\VishvasPublications
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e-hooks availahle on:
www.vishvasbook.com

Videos/digital Books

Also available on YouTube Channel:

www.youtube.com/@vishvasbook
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Vishvas Publications 7vt. Lud.
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